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A Summer Journey Through Greece — One Sip at a Time

Greece is not just a place. It's a feeling, a scent carried on the wind, a

taste that lingers like a memory. This cocktail collection is an ode to the
land itself — a sensory playlist curated for the most beautiful season of

the year.

From wild herbs gathered on sun-drenched hills to fruits ripened under
the Aegean sun, every drink in this menu tells the story of a region, a
season, a moment worth savoring.

To help you navigate this experience, we've crafted four distinct
families of cocktails:

Short and Fresh
Crisp, vibrant, and easy to sip — these thirst-quenchers are made with
fresh, local ingredients and are perfect from noon till sunset.

Aegean Escapades
A bold celebration of Greek summer. Juicy fruits, island botanicals,
and spirited blends that capture the carefree joy of seaside life.

Sober & Serious

Non-alcoholic, yet full of flavor. Crafted with as much care as their
boozy counterparts, these creations are made for daytime elegance
and mindful indulgence.

Tea Champagne
Effervescent, floral, and distinctly Greek — sparkling cocktails built
around native herbal teas, fermented fruits, and zero-proof finesse.

Wherever you begin, your next favorite drink is somewhere here. Taste
them all — and let the summer play on.



SHORT & FRESH

Aegean EA-Sour | 22
Tsipouro infused with Mykonian
fig leaves | Fresh lemon juice |
Thyme honey

Origin

Mykonos - Fig Leaves

0

Who Likes Negroni | 21

Hendrick’s Gin | Luxardo Bitter
Cocchi Americano |
Kitron Naxos

Origin
Naxos - Kitron



SHORT & FRESH

Basilicum | 20

Langley’s Gin | Basil Cordial |
Fresh lime juice

Origin
Santorini - Basil

o

Mezcalita, say cheese | 21

400 Conejos mezcal | Mango
purée | Agave syrup | Lime-
yuzu juice | Cream cheese

Origin
Thessaly - Cream Cheese

ond



SHORT & FRESH

7

Let’s play dirty | 24 Old guy knows | 23

O/purist tsipouro | Langley’s gin Slow cooked Greek brandy |

Noilly prat | Olive brine Roots | Athenian vermouth |
Angostura Bitters

Origin Origin

Tiravos - Tsipouro Kalamata - Roots



AEGEAN ESCAPADES

Paloma sunrise | 23 Santorini vice | 23

Pink grapefruit-infused Coconut-infused Eminente

tsipouro | Volcan reposado | Ambar Claro | Strawberry

Agave syrup | Fresh Lime juice purée | Fresh lime juice |
Pineapple purée

Origin Origin

Tirnavos - Tsipouro Santorini - Strawberries

o



AEGEAN ESCAPADES

Hugo Naxou | 20

Kitron Naxou | St.Germain |
Gancia Prosecco | Fever Tree
Soda Water

Origin
Naxos - Kitro Naxou

s =

Aegean sparkler | 21

Aperol | Peach cordial |
Gancia Prosecco | Fever Tree
Soda Water

Origin
Imathia - Peach



AEGEAN ESCAPADES

Too hot to handle | 24

Tai spice infused Belvedere
Vodka | Simple syrup | Fresh
lime juice | Fever Tree Ginger
Beer

Origin

Corfu - Ginger Beer

Peachy pleasure | 24

Moet & Chandon | Fresh white
peach mix | Fresh lime |
Thyme honey

Origin
Santorini - Thyme Honey

o



AEGEAN ESCAPADES

Porn Situation ala Greko | 24

Vanilla-infused Belvedere
Vodka | Passion fruit | Sexy
yogurt | Mastic Tears |
Fresh lime

Origin

Larisa - Greek Yogurt

Mastiha Breeze | 24

Belvedere Vodka | Mastic Tears
Fresh lime juice | Agave syrup |
Fever-free tonic water

Origin
Chios - Masticha Liqueur



NO ABV

Mermaid’s Melody | 17 Zen-Zen | 18

Strawberry | Raspberry pure | Aloe vera juice | Agave and
Cranberry juice | Passion vanilla mango | Shrub | Mint leaves |
foam Ginger beer

Origin Origin

llia - Strawberrries | Cranberries Crete - Aloe Vera

W



NO ABV

Bliss Burst | 19

Passion fruit purée | Orgeat |
Lime juice | Mint leaves & tonic
water

Origin
Chalcis - Orgeat



TEA CHAMPAGNE

Mango-licious Fizz | 18 Fizz-ical Attraction | 18

Mango-infused sideritis | Simple Hibiscus-Cranberry dittany tea |
syrup | Lemon verbena Strawberry | Rosemary

Origin Origin

Mt. Olympus - Sideritis Evrytania - Hibiscus

(Mountain Teq)



VODKA

GIN

Serkova

Russian Standard
Stolichnaya
Ketel One

Ketel One Citroen
Tito’s

Beluga
Belvedere
Belvedere Ten
Elit Stoli

Grey Goose
Beluga Gold
Grey goose VX

Tanqueray

Gordon'’s

Langley’s

Bombay Sapphire
Beefeater

Beefeater Pink

Tanqueray

Hendrick's

Hendrick’'s Grand Cabaret
Gin Mare

Monkey

Rumours

Grace

Tanqgueray 0% alcohol-free

glass

glass

bottle
200
200
250
250
250
250
310
300
790
340
300
720
520

bottle
200
200
200
210
200
200
260
260
300
310
320
260
260
220



MEZICAL

RUM

Del Maguey Vida
Montelobos

Casamigos

Clase Azul San Luis Mexico
400 Conejos

Pampero Blanco

Pampero Especial

Bacardi Superior

Flor de Cana 4y

Captain Morgan

Sailor Jerry

Havana Club 3 Anos
Havana Club 7 Anos
Bacardi 8 Anos

Kraken

Flor de Cana 12 Anos
Eminente Ambar Claro 3 yo
Eminente reserva 7 yo
Diplomatico reserva exclusiva
Ron Zacapa 23

Don Papa 7 yo

El Dorado 15

Ron Zacapa X.O

glass
21
24
28
140
21

glass

bottle
300
320
390
1750
300

bottle
200
210
230
210
210
210
210
260
310
260
300
300
320
320
350
310
360
620



TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo
gold especial

Jose Cuervo
silver especial

Patron silver

Patron reposado
Patron anejo

Patron X.O. café

Don Julio blanco
Don Julio reposado
Don Julio anejo
Casamigos blanco
Casamigos reposado
Casa Amigos anejo

Jose Cuervo
reserva de la familia

Clase Azul Plata

Don Julio 1942

Clase Azul reposado
Clase Azul anejo
Volcan Blanco

Volcan Reposado
Volcan Anejo Cristallino
Dobel Cristalino

glass

18

16
22
25
27
28
21
23
25
23
25
28

39
50
69
75
280
19
21
23
75

bottle

260

210
310
340
370
380
300
320
350
320
350
380

550
600
950
1000
3900
260
300
320
1000

1.5L  1.75L
680
640
1900
2000



BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKEY

SINGLE MALT WHISKY

Johnnie Walker Red Lalel
Dewar's White Label

Haig

Jameson

Famous Grouse

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Chivas Regal 12 yrs
Johnnie Walker Gold laber
Dimple 15 yrs

Chivas Regal 18 yrs
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Glenlivet

Bushmills single mailt 10 yrs
Glenmorangie 10 yrs
Glenfiddich 12 yrs
Cragganmore 12 yrs
Glenkinchie 12 yrs
Dalwhinnie 15 yrs
Glenfiddich Ancient 18 yrs
Macallan Double Cask 12 yrs
Lagavulin 12 yrs

giass
15
15
15
16
16
18
19
25
28
28
75

glass
18
19
19
19
19
21
23
27
32
45

bottle
200
200
200
210
210
260
260
350
380
380
1000

pottle
260
260
260
260
260
300
320
370
440
620



JAPANESE WHISKY

BOURBON

& RYE WHISKIES

BRANDY-PORT

& SHERRY

Togouchi 21 300

Nikka
from the barrel

Nikka Miyagikyo

Yamazaki Distillers Reserve

Hibiki Harmony

Jim Beam

Bulleit Bourbon
Canadian Club
Maker’s Mark
Jack Daniel’s
Gentleman Jack
Woodford reserve

Metaxa 7*

Metaxa Private Reserve
Hennessy V.S.O.P.
Hennessy X.O.

Remy Martin X.O

glass
21

23
32
59
69

glass
16
18
16
21
19
20
23

glass
25
28
28
75
45

bottle
300

320
440
720
950

bofttle
210
260
210
300
260
300
320

bofttle
340
380
380
1000
620



APERITIF

DIGESTIVE

Martini Bianco, Rosso, Extra Dry

Ouzo

Tsipouro

Noilly Prat

Pernod Pastis
Aperol
CocchidiTorino
Mastic Tears
Mastic Tears lemon

Bailey's

Malibu

Tia Maria

Southern Comfort
Grand Marnier
Kahlua

Amaretto Disaronno
Cointereau
Drambuie

Heering
Benedictine
Sambuca Ramazzotti black

glass

glass

bottle
180
180
180
180
180
180
200
180
180

bofttle
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
200
180



BEER

COFFEE & CHOCOLATE

Erdinger

Alfa Sea Salt
Mamos pilsner

Sol

Lagunitas IPA

Blue Monkey lager

Malt ‘'n Marvel double IPA
Estrella Galicia pale lager

Heineken 0.0%

Greek coffee
Espresso

Americano

Double espresso
Freddo espresso
Cappuccino

Flat white

Freddo cappuccino
Latte machiatto
Frappé

Chocolate hot or cold
Irish coffee

Bailey’'s coffee
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TEA

SOFT DRINKS

English breakfast
Green Bio

Earl Grey
Chamomile
Spearmint green
Verbena
Mountain free
Ginger lemon
Decaffeinated

Fever - Tree pink grapefruit

Fever - Tree Indian tonic

Fever - Tree soda water

Fever - Tree ginger beer

Fever - Tree ginger ale

Fever - Tree Mediterranean tonic
Fever - Tree Mexican lime soda
Fever - Tree rasberry & orange blossom
Fever - Tree light Indian tonic
Red Bull

Red Bull zero

Coca - Cola

Coca - Cola Zero

Coca - Cola Light

Sprite

Fanta orange

Iced tea (lemon or peach)
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MILKSHAKES & SMOOTHIES

FRESHLYS

QUEEZED JUICES

Childhood memories
Oreo | vanilla ice cream | milk | banana |
strawberry

Tropical

Digestive | vanilla ice cream | coconut milk |
mango | pineapple

Wake me up

jasmine tea | grapefruit | lemon | orange |
peach | mint leaves

Boost

orange | cinnamon | oat seeds | strawberry |
banana | honey

Ginger green

cucumber | lemon | green apple | spinach |
celery | pineapple

Tutti frutti

yogurt | banana | mango | pineapple

Pine-Apple

pineapple | green apple | spinach | kale | ginge

Orange
Watermelon
Grapefruit



CHILLED JUICES

MINERAL WATER

Orange
Apple
Banana
Peach
Lemon
Cranberry
Pineapple
Cherry
Strawberry

© 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 o

Premium water
Premium sparkling water
Local still water

0 N O ©©

Local sparkling water

Ask our bar team for your favorite classic cocktail | 19

All prices are in € and include all applicable taxes. No service charge included.
The Consumer is not obliged to pay, if the notice of payment is not received
(receipt-invoice).

Responsible for market law inspection: George Tsoumpris





